

**INVITATION TO BID
ADVERTISEMENT NO.
K-2022-131(SC)**

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT	ARTICLES/SERVICES DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL ABC/ITEM	BID PRICE/ITEM	TOTAL BID PRICE
Part II			<i>Other General Requirements</i>				
B.5	1.00	each	Project Billboard/Signboard	8,905.08	8,905.08		
B.7(1)	1.67	month	Occupational Safety and Health Program	30,621.80	51,138.41		
Part III			<i>Civil, Mechanical, Electrical and Sanitary/Plumbing Works</i>				
Part A			<i>Earthworks</i>				
801(1)	1.00	l.s.	Removal of Structures/Obstruction	4,004.60	4,004.61		
Part B			<i>Plain and Reinforced Concrete Works</i>				
903(2)	29.00	sq.m.	Formworks and Falsework (One Storey)	785.28	22,773.06		
Part C			<i>Finishings and Other Civil Works</i>				
1044	1.00	l.s.	Warning and Directional Signages	16,254.81	16,254.80		
Part D			<i>Electrical Works</i>				
1100(6)	3.00	length	80mm Φ uPVC Pipe	898.82	2,696.47		
1100(30)	7.00	l.s.	Conduit Works, Boxes and Fittings	1,607.84	11,254.90		
1101(2)a	17.00	m.	8.0mm ² -22mm ² Electric Wire (TW/THHN/TWHN ²)	273.75	4,653.82		
1101(2)b	9.00	m.	50.00mm ² -60.00mm ² Electric Wire (TW/THHN/TWHN ²)	526.43	4,737.89		
1101(2)c	52.00	m.	150.00mm ² -250.00mm ² Electric Wire (TW/THHN/TWHN ²)	2,905.92	151,108.08		
1104	1.00	l.s.	Power Cable Termination	171,219.28	171,219.28		
Part E			<i>Mechanical Works</i>				
1202(6)a1	13.00	set	Fire Extinguisher	3,476.34	45,192.37		
1203	1.00	l.s.	Fire Detection Alarm System	476,289.10	476,289.10		
			GRAND TOTAL ABC		970,227.87		

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS:

Purpose: Construction of Multi-Purpose Building (Continuation) Assessor's Office

Place of Delivery: Binirayan Hills, San Jose, Antique

I hereby certify that the articles/services listed above are available in our store/stockroom and ready for delivery upon receipt of the Contract/Purchase Order.

Note: Bid Security cash, cashier's/manager's check, bank draft/guarantee confirmed by a Universal or Commercial Bank/ Two percent (2%), five percent (5%) Surety Bond callable upon demand of the Approved Budget for the Contract to be Bid or Bid Securing Declaration

**Signature of Supplier/Contractor
over Company's printed name**